
ntu.ac.uk

Friday 30th June Saturday 1st July

Open Days

dmu.ac.uk

Saturday 14th January Saturday 25th February

Open Days

Saturday 25th March Saturday 1st July 

northampton.ac.uk

Saturday 14th January Thursday 22nd June

Open Days

Saturday 15th July Saturday 19th August

Open Days 2023

HELOA Office  |  Edge Hill University  |  St Helens Rd  |  Ormskirk  |  Lancashire, L39 4QP
office@heloa.ac.uk  |  www.heloa.ac.uk

wlv.ac.uk

Saturday 17th June Saturday 19th August

Open Days

worc.ac.uk

Saturday 22nd April Sunday 25th June

Open Days

Find out about 
Open Days 
across the UK

newman.ac.uk

Friday 30th June

Open Days

nottingham.ac.uk

Friday 30th June Saturday 1st July

Open Days

lboro.ac.uk

Friday 30th June Saturday 1st July

Open Days

law.ac.uk

Saturday 17th June Saturday 8th July

Birmingham and Nottingham Campuses

Open Days

le.ac.uk

Saturday 17th June Saturday 8th July

Open DaysFriday 23rd June

keele.ac.uk

Saturday 24th June

Open Days

Saturday 19th August

lincoln.ac.uk

Friday 7th July Saturday 8th July

Open Days

derby.ac.uk

Friday 13th January Friday 24th February

Open Days

Friday 24th March Saturday 1st July

harper.ac.uk

Saturday 11th March Saturday 10th June

Open Days

coventry.ac.uk

Saturday 21st January Saturday 18th February

Open Days

Saturday 18th March Saturday 22nd April

Saturday 17th June

aston.ac.uk

Friday 7th July

Open Days

bcu.ac.uk

Saturday 25th March Saturday 24th June

Open Days

ucb.ac.uk

Saturday 14th January Saturday 25th March

Open Days

Saturday 1st July

birmingham.ac.uk

TBC

Open Days

staffs.ac.uk

Stoke Campus Saturday 10th June

Stafford Campus Saturday 17th June

Open Days

warwick.ac.uk

Saturday 17th June Saturday 24th June

Open Days

 bgu.ac.uk

 Wednesday 17th May Saturday 10th June

Friday 18th August

 Wednesday 25th January

Saturday 4th March Saturday 1st April

Open Days

Friday 7th July

Wednesday 15th February

Wednesday 9th August

https://www.aston.ac.uk/open-days/
https://www.birmingham.ac.uk/study/undergraduate/open-days
https://www.bcu.ac.uk/student-info/open-days
https://www.ucb.ac.uk/open-days/
https://www.bgu.ac.uk/open-days
https://www.coventry.ac.uk/study-at-coventry/visit-our-open-days/
https://www.derby.ac.uk/open-days/
https://www.harper-adams.ac.uk/events/
https://www.keele.ac.uk/study/opendays/
https://www.law.ac.uk/events/open-days/
www.le.ac.uk/opendays
https://www.lincoln.ac.uk/studywithus/opendaysandvisits/undergraduateopendays/
https://www.lboro.ac.uk/study/undergraduate/visit-us/open-days/
https://www.dmu.ac.uk
https://www.newman.ac.uk/study/open-days/
https://www.northampton.ac.uk/about-us/contact-us/open-days/
https://www.nottingham.ac.uk/open-days/
https://www.ntu.ac.uk/study-and-courses/open-days
https://www.staffs.ac.uk/visit/undergraduate-open-day
https://warwick.ac.uk/study/undergraduate/opendays/
https://www.wlv.ac.uk/news-and-events/open-day/
https://www.worc.ac.uk/study/open-days/home.aspx



